eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
6-10 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
www.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
ECK-3688G KINO Series MINI-ITX Embedded System
Specifications
Features
Model No. ECK-3688GA ECK-3688GB ECK-3688GDX ECK-3688GDS
Mainboard KINO-LX KINO-LUKE-1G KINO-6612 KINO-6612

6-11w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x QIG 1 x 40pin IDE cable
1 x driver CD 1 x (20+4)pin power cable
1 x optical dirve converter module 1 x screw set
1 x SATA cable 1 x power adaptor
1 x 44pin IDE cable 1 x power cord
Optional Items
ECK-3688GA MINI-ITX embedded system with KINO-LX, AMD® Geode LX-800 500MHz CPU, with 12V 80W power adaptor, RoHS
ECK-3688GB MINI-ITX embedded system with KINO-LUKE, VIA® LUKE 1GHz CPU, with 12V 80W power adaptor, RoHS
ECK-3688GDX MINI-ITX embedded system with KINO-6612, Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz CPU, with 12V 80W power adaptor, RoHS
ECK-3688GDS MINI-ITX embedded system with KINO-6612, Intel® Socket 479 Intel® Peintium® M/ Celeron® M FSB 533MHz, with 12V 80W power adaptor, RoHS
Optional Items
Item part No. Description
Slim CD-ROM 73100-SR244W1B-RS Slim type 24x CD-ROM, IDE, black, RoHS
40GB 2.5" IDE HDD 72200-MHV2040AT-RS Fujitsu 2.5" HDD, ULTRA DMA, 40GB, 4200RPM, RoHS
40GB 2.5" SATA HDD 72000-HTS541040G9SA00-RS HITACHI 2.5" SATA 150 HDD, 40GB, 5400RPN, RoHS
5.25” silm CD-ROM 2.5” hard drive
Measurement unit: mm
KINO boards used in ECK-3688G
KINO-LX KINO-LUKE KINO-6612